
Kyoto Play 

Hobikken Junior

5 x 5 x 5,6 ft

Hobikken Play 

4
x4
xHeight (1,24mÃ1,24mÃH)

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Special color

SmartPlayhouse
c/Numero 7, 57B Bellaterra

 08193 BARCELONA
T + 34 645 814 706

info@smartplayhouse.com � www.smartplayhouse.com

SmartPlayhouse

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
Rates valid within USA
Prices includes delivery, customs and taxes, except for orders below $4,500 (All except "Play" versions)
(*) Walls not painted and delivery not included.

Illinois Easy

10·2″x5
11

x5
8



Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Key lock

Mainteinance paint

Terrace

Curtains

Curtains (3u)+guide

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Key lock

Mainteinance paint

Illinois Maxi

Incl.

+$560

+$458

+$390

+$140

+$231
10·2″x5
11

x5
8



Kyoto Maxi

5,9 x 5,9 x 10 ft

Included

Included

Included

$204

$220

$180

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

Table "kyoto"

Mainteinance paint

Kyoto Twin

10,2 x 5 x 5,6 ft

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

Table "kyoto"

Mainteinance paint

Kyoto Junior

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide

Table "kyoto"

Mainteinance paint
5 x 5 x 5,6 ft

Kyoto Mini

4,6 x 4,6 ft x H

Hobikken Twin

10,2 x 5 x 5,6 ft

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Special color

Mainteinance paint

Casaforum

Light kit

Carpet flooring

Grass on roof

Curtain guide SmartPlayhouse

SmartPlayhouse

SmartPlayhouse

SmartPlayhouse

SmartPlayhouse

KYOTO HOBIKKEN ILLINOIS

MA;I

01

TWIN

02

JUNIOR

03

MINI

04

Limited
Edition

06

SmartPlayhouse

+$220

+$450

+$250

+$320

+$220

Paint supply, 0,5ga*4

Fully painted

Elevated Floor

Door & window

Table "Kyoto"

Hobikken Mini

PLAY

05

Included

$380

Included

$204

$220

$160

Included

$260

Included

$120

$220

$120

+$560

+$458

+$390

+$140

+$231

+$680

+$580

Included

$380

Included

$204

$190

Included

$260

Included

On Demand

+$320

+$260

+$220

+$102

+$220

+$420

+$140

+$220

Paint supply (3 gal)

Fully painted

Floor + foundations

Door & window

$19,000$15,500

$11,500 $14,000 $16,000

$10,500$8,500

Under requestUnder request

Under request Under request

$9,750

GARDEN PLAYHOUSES FOR PRIVATE USE
PRICE LIST 2024

4,1 x 4,1 ft x H

Carpet flooring

Special color

Mainteinance paint

+$225

+$240

+$120

Carpet flooring

Table "kyoto"

Mainteinance paint

Special color

Mainteinance paint

+$225

+$210

+$115

+$180

+$90

4,6
x4,6
x(4,1�5,1
)
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	Garden


