

	КҮОТО	HOBIKKEN	ILLINOIS
O1 MAXI	Kyoto Maxi \$15,500  Light kit Included Included Included Grass on roof Included Curtain guide \$204 Table "kyoto" \$220 Mainteinance paint \$180	SmartPlayhouse	Illinois Maxi \$19,000  Curtains (3u)+guide Incl. Light kit +\$560 Carpet flooring +\$458 Grass on roof +\$390 ► Key lock +\$140 ✓ Mainteinance paint +\$231
02 TWIN	Kyoto Twin \$11,500  Light kit Included Sa80 Grass on roof Included Curtain guide \$204 Table "kyoto" \$220 Mainteinance paint \$160	Hobikken Twin \$14,000  Light kit Included Carpet flooring \$380 Grass on roof Included Special color \$204 Mainteinance paint \$190	### #################################
03 JUNIOR	Kyoto Junior \$8,500  Light kit Included \$260 Grass on roof Included Included Table "kyoto" \$220  Mainteinance paint \$120	Hobikken Junior \$10,500  Light kit Included Carpet flooring \$260 Grass on roof Included Special color On Demand  5x5x5,6ft	
04 MINI	Kyoto Mini  Carpet flooring +\$225 Table "kyoto" +\$210 Mainteinance paint +\$115 Special color +\$180 Mainteinance paint +\$90	Hobikken Mini  Carpet flooring Special color Mainteinance paint  +\$225 +\$240  +\$120	SmartPlayhouse
O5 PLAY	Kyoto Play  Paint supply, 0.5ga*4 +\$220 Fig. Fully painted +\$450 Elevated Floor +\$250 Door & window +\$320 Table "Kyoto" +\$220	Hobikken Play  Paint supply (3 gal) +\$220 Fully painted +\$420 Floor + foundations +\$140 Door & window +\$220  4x4xHeight (1,24m·1,24m·H)	SmartPlayhouse